TO  DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES - (DPWES FILE UNDER
RESIDENTIAL INSPECTIONS BRANCH - (OBCS) | |

FROM: HEALTH DEPARTMENT/ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SECTION
RE: NOTIFICATION OF ISSUANCE OF SEPTIC TANK PERMIT AND/OR WELL PERMIT

DATE: 07/01/2005|
OWNER'S NAME:  [SUMEET CHIBBER ' , ]
BUILDING APPLICATION NUMBER: | N

SUBDIVISION: [SENECA FARMS |sec: (3 1] srock: [1[[ | Lotfals [ [ | |

TAX MAP IDENTIFICATION:  2-2-002-45 , . il

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 218 DONMORE DRIVE, GREAT FALLSVA22066 |
HEALTH DEPARTMENT PERMIT#:  [1][2]%8] - [0ll5]- o] 31[7}[7]
PERMIT ISSUED FOR: ® SEWAGE DISPOSAL ® WELL O OTHER

TO SERVE: (@ RESIDENTIAL O COMMERCIAL
O OTHER - DESCRIBE:

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DESIGNED FOR: FIVE | BEDROOMS OR ‘[750 | GPD
(ALL PERMITS FOR DWELLING ARE DESIGNED TO INCLUDE AUTOMATIC WASHER AND GARBAGE DISPOSAL)

| REMARKS: | - _ |
| THE ABOVE TO BE FAXED TO PERMITS DIVISION (OBCS) AND ORIGINAL TO BE ATTACHED WITH PERMIT.

NOTIFICATION OF FINAL APPROVAL

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM
APPROVED: [ 5 =4 -1k APPROVED: [%-23-220(,

SIGNATURE:

UPON FINAL APPROVAL, ONE COPY TO BE FAXED TO RESIDENTIAL INSPECTIONS BRANCH, ORIGINAL TO BE
ATTACHED ON TOP OF FILE

NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AT FINAL INSPECTION: |
STICKER PLACED: | MY INITIALS: [

=FDV (CHECK ONE) &4 YES [ ] NO



FAIRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM/WELL WATER SUPPLY AS-BUILT
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FAIRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

HD Number: Date of Issue: 5)72/ Qi?
129-05-0377 .

Sewage Disposal System Operation Permit

SUMEET CHIBBER

218 DONMORE DR

GREAT FALLS VA 22066
002-2/0002/0000/0045

The above operator has made an épplication and in accordance with the
regulations of the Board of Health of the Commonwealth of Virginia
is authorized by the Fairfax County Health Department to operate an

Individual Onsite Sewage Disposal System with an actual or estimated
water use of SN GPD for a bedroom dwelling.

1, Q@L% M2

Environmental Hea/t Environmental Health

Gloria Addo Ayensu, M.D., MPH
Specialist Supervisor

Health Director



Water Supply and/or Sewage Disposal System Construction Permit

Commonwealth of Virginia _ Health Department i Al
Department of Health Piae | Bt L Identification Number """
PAIRFAX COUNTY  Health Department’ ~ Map Reference 002-2/0002/0000/004;
4 General Information
Water Supply System: New _ // Repair Public FHA VA CaseNo.

Sewage Disposal System: New Repair Expanded Conditional Public—"
Based on the application for a sewage disposal system construction permit filed in accordance with Section 2.13

E, of the ling and Di | Regulations and/or Section 2.13 of the Private Well Requlations a
construction permu hereby issued to: Tl
Owner sU M['rs- CHI HHY » il %, i Telephone (202} 3205193
Address 1684 SIERRA WOODS CT RESTON VA 20184 ForaType_—~ _ Sewage Disposal System or Well to
be construct on/at _218 DONMORE DRIVE : GREAT FALLS VA 27068
Subdivision _- FARMS Section/Block _* Lot Actual or estimated water use
DESIGN NOTE: SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION RESULTS
Water supply, existing: (describe) A/ONE Water supply location: Satisfactory yes & no [
comments
To be installed: class ki Completion Report -
cased S s grouted 50 min G.W. 2 Received: yes JZ/no [0 not applicable [
Building sewer: Building sewer: yes [ no [J comments
g | I.D. PVC Schedule 40, or equivalent. Satisfactory
Slope 1.25" per 10 (minimum).
[0 Other _
Septic tank: Capacity 159 gals. (minimum). | Pretreatment unit: yes @ no (J comments
O Other Satisfactory /. | ME m) ) 1500
Inlet-outlet structure: Inlet-outlet structure: yes @ no [0 comments
PVC Schedule 40, 4" tees or equivalent. Satisfactory g
O Other [ ) Lyt s ) %
Pump,and pump station: Pump & pump station: yes [1 no [J comments
No[d Yes[ describe and show design. Satisfactory
if yes:
Gravity mains: 34 or larger 1.D., minimum 6" fall per 100", 1500 | Conveyance method: yes no [1 comments
Ib.crush strength or equwalent i) Satisfactory : . £
o Other b SO (8 T Bt %o SH
Distribution box: /) Distribution box: yes F1 no [0 comments
Precast concrete with > ports. Satisfactory .

Other A ¢ X ket insh D' AR
Header lines: Header lines: : yes @1 no (0 comments
Material: 4" 1.D. 1500 Ib. crush strength plastic or equivalent from | Satisfactory
distribution box to 2' into absorption trench. Slope 2" minimum.

O Other

Percolation lines: ' Percolation lines: yes ( no [0 comments
Gravity 4" plastic 1000 Ib. per foot bearing load or equivalent, | Satisfactory

slope 2" 4" (min. max.) per 100'. -

O Other

Absorption trenches: Absorption trenches: yes 1 no [0 comments
Squareft.required____ = :depth from ground surface to | Satisfactory

bottomoftrench____ & - aggregate size : g % i [ ==
Trench bottom slope___- d 2 i i TR T

centertocenterspacing____ ' ;trenchwidth_~ | pate 21 11 A Inspected and approved by:
Depth of aggregate__~> ;- . _ . A } [t

Trench length ———~—; Number of trenches ——= |, R o TR "_ ._Sani,.féfl!.a" L

CHS 202A ;




. H. Department

TAX MAP# L- ¥ 4< P Identification Number
Vagl Lot &

Schematic drawing of sewage disposaf and/or water system and topographic features.

Show the lot lines of the building site, sketch of property showing any topographic features which may impact on the design of the well
or sewage disposal system. Including existing and/or proposed structures and sewage disposal systems and wells within 200 feet. The
schematic drawing of the well site or area and/or sewage disposal system shall show sewer lines, pretreatment unit, pump station,
conveyance system, and subsurface soil absorption system, reserve area, etc. When a nonpublic drinking water supply is to be permitted,
show all sources of pollution within 200 feet.

D The information required above has been drawn on the attached copy of the sketch submitted with the application.
Attach additional sheets as necessary to illustrate the design, drawing is NOT to scale.

A SSssee~Y.  Grade per site approved by this office.

et ] 2. Install system as shown; a minimum of
/ 10° from trees, property lines and utility
/ lines.
3.  Maximum backfill over system is not to

exceed 20”.

4. It is the contractors responsibility to meet all
OSHA regulations relating to deep
excavations.

5. House sewer line must be inspected by this
Department to a point 3' from the dwelling.

6. Flow Diversion Valve (FDV) key must be
provided to owner prior to occupancy.

7. UPON COMPLETION OF FINAL GRADING

AND WELL (if applicable), CALL THIS

OFFICE (246-2201) FOR FINAL

INSPECTION(S) A MINIMUM OF 30 DAYS

RIOR TO REQUEST FOR RESIDENTIAL

USE PERMIT.

Install system in accordance with all
applicable State Regulations and County
code.

Install an access manhole on the outlet port
of the septic tank for inspection and sludge
removal. The manhole must have a
removable water tight and air tight cover
installed flush with or above the ground
surface and marked sewer.

. Section 68-1-29 of the Fairfax County Code

requires pumping of the septic tank once every

five years. The owner of the property is
reguired to provide written notification and
proof to this Department each time the tank
is pumped.
/ \ / 11. Do not install system during periods of
wet weather and/or rain events.

|
l

~This sewage disposal systim and/or water supply 1s enstructed as specified by the permit f or attached

plans and specifications .

This sewage disposal system and/or well construction permit is null and void if (a) conditions are changed from those shown on the application
(b) conditions are changed from those shown on the construction permit (c) conditions are changed on the drainfield site.

No part of any installation shall be covered or used until inspected, corrections made if necessary, and approved, by the local health department
or unless expressly authorized by the local health department. Any part of any installation which has been covered prior to approval shall be

uncovered, if necessary upon the direction of the Department. i
i A .E\
| I\ ~".l\"‘-!“'[‘*.l--ﬂ
! 0, i VA 'I‘hi 1
Date: AR A Issued by: VAT AR 2 Com@ctlon
| Environmental Health Specialist Permit Valid until
Date: /. ) Reviewed by: _ [ oion 1\ Ol (0
Environmental Health Supervisor




Record of Inspectit - Private Water Sup‘y System

Commonwealth of Virginia Health Department

Department of Health I.D. Number

F.H.A. or V.A. Case Number

If Applicable

Date . Local Health Department FAIRFAX €O

Owner < dmcisd Ciamesds| Addresd®¢ SIERRA WOODS CTRESTON VA 20184 Phone (202} 3208193
Exact Location of Premises ___~° DONMORE DRIVE GREAT FALLS

Subdivision SENECA FARMS Section/Block 3 Lot i

Class of nonpublic drinking water well. 1) Class Il A —

2)Classlll B —
3)Classll C ——

Date of installgtion 4) Other

CONSTRUCTION-INFORMATION

If information in any item below is secured from other sources (i.e. well log; etc.), so note.

1. Water well completion report filed as required by Sec. 2.18 Yes [4"No [J

2. Well Location: Distances from sources of pollution (See Table 3.1, Minimum Separation Distances) and
Section 3.4 of the Private Well Regulations.

Building Sewer - Pretreatment Unit
Conveyance System Subsurface Soil Absorption System
(nearest point). Property Line ' Other

Site graded where necessary to divert water away from well? Yes [ No &2” NA O
3. Construction, General: (see Section 3.6 and 3.7 Private Well Regulations).
Total depth of well feet. Type of casing
Depth of casing feet. Diameter of casing snches.
Casing extends inches above ground . Exterior space sealed with neat cement grout to a depth of
feet. Screens constructed of !
free of rough edges and irregularities, with positive watertight seal between screen and casing?
Yes [0 No [0 N/A B2 Well head and opening to the interior protected? Yes ] No [
Type of well seal LA Pitless adapter used? Yes ] No [0 N/A O
Properly installed? Yes El No O N!A L]  Properventing? Yes E No,[] N/A [
4. Quanmy Yield and drawdown determined by contlnuous pumpmg ot hours. Drawdown
feet. Yield GPM. Type of storage —-- : £
5. Quality: Sample tap prowded at entry into system? Yes [l No [0  Samples(s) collected? Yes E]
No [J Results of samples. Satisfactory Unsatisfactory [ (attach copy of results of this form)

Based on the inspection of this water supply system and the information contained on the water well comple-
tion report attached, this water supply meets £] ~ does not meet L] the requirements of the Private Well
Regulations.

Remarks:
Date J Signed -
Sanitarian
Date ' Signed R e
Supervisory Sanitarian
Date Signed

Regional Sanitarian (If V.A. or FH.A.)
C.H.S.204 Revised 9/90
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PERMIT NUMBER 129-05-0377 TAX MAP NUMBER # 2-2-002-45

WATER SUPPLY INSPECTION REPORT

7

WELL INSTALLED BY @ A (Y PUMP INSTALLED BY (&JV\\'I ¢
GROUT INSPECTED { { ([ Cle / K

DATE EBS
PIPE & ELECTRIC WIRE FROM WELL TO STORAGE TANK APPROVED Q‘ﬁ' /3]0t N

DATE EHS
TYPE OF INSTALLATION: \\\
v PITLESS ADAPTER PIT (4"DRAIN) SURFACE (DRAIN) o4/ /Z{o"b ____7‘747‘

DATE EHS

.
STORAGE TANK: _(Apulds V0O 0417 Jote N
DATE EHS

Gate Valve ¥ Check Valve Sample Tap & Backflow Preventer _ 7 v Elec. Dis. fyth \/i’ressure Rehef ?X ’ / ’

WATER SAMPLE COLLECTED  py¢SSUTC O

DATE
DATE RECORD OF ADDITIONAL REMARKS OR VISITS STATUS | BiS DIIFIAL
7

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION REPORT
DATE __ RECORD OF ADDITIONAL REMARKS OR VISITS STATUS _EHS INITIAL
\\{\@\o\/ Med Ere PN it '\’fh()wwl Vel ot ofotscs

A \w\ 0K Ve S porml\* qumkd vall \/ H(,\ck Sm
b | Pt “sud. VAl / ctind RN
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FRDM RUNYON

&na Water Con!rol Board
R0, Box 11143
2111 North Hamilton St.
Richmond, Va, 23230

FAX ND

(Certification of Comple tion/County Permit}::

783???1334
o

COMMONWEALTH OF V|RGlNlA ‘-
WATER WELL COMPLETION REPORT -

e

@3 2086 18:88AM Pl

SHWCM No. *

J ™ T NN,

SW;CB Parmit
County Permi.L

Cerufication u' inspecting official.

County/City Fairfax 218 Donmore Dr. | Thiswendoes_. - doesnot_
. Lo T Counry/Ctty Stamp rn.eb! code/iow requirements,
e ‘Coordinatas Date
) N | ¢Ownar Sumeel Ch1hber . ] :
€ | *Well Designation or Numbar 129- 05~ 0377 ' Foc Officé Use
Latitude & Longitude Address 1894 Sierra Wood Ct. :
: N Reston,Va. Tax Map L.O. No__2-2_002=45
‘w| Phone - . e | Subdivision__ e v v
* Topo. Map Ne. e Secno?_ . N
®Ejevation fr.| ®Drilting Conuac'or_Rumn_.NﬂLDmJJJ_ng_&_Eumn Gorp.,| Block____ i
e Formation _ .| Acdress_P,0,Box 1726 . I - . L
* Lithology e " Leeshurg.Va,” 20177 Ciiss Well: | .
¢ Rver Basin Phone 777-2270 R
®Province__ .. ) ’ .
®Type Logs Dril1er _ | WELL LOCATION: . lreet/mites diréction) of i
® Cutings . and - feet/miles {direction} of __ 218 Donmore Dr. Great Falls,Va. .

®wWater Analysis
® Aquifer Tesy

o At oy = e

{#{ possible please includa map showlng location'marked}:

Date started 12/11 /05 ® Date completad

 12/28/05.. . Tveeng_ Air Rotary _ _ \__

1. WELL DATA. New_X Reworked Deepaned 2. WATER DAYA ® Waler temjperature ___ . OF
® Total depth 300 My *Static water tovel (llﬂI)UI“l)(;(‘ levet moasured) 30 .. _,,,__"
®Depth 10 bedrock Qo — ft. ®Stabilized meéasured pumnping water levey .. |
ol mf (Also include reamed zqnesl ®Stabilized yield 1_5__w"_ gnm after _ € o hwrs

__inches lrom to B2 te. Natural Flow: Yes ___ No X . nowrate - gpm
. /© nenes trom ___ 82 to 300 _._..n Comment on quahw , “Clear .
. e \Aches from 10 . 3. WATER ZONES: From 128 7o 129 '
’Caslna'sizg-(gyé and material © . From_ 223 to m . From oo 1O e
. inches from _ +2 ta 82 . From _ To, . From To
Materinl Steel .._.,.».... - 4. USE DA"TA.:‘ T N
Wr. per foot #13 _ Or-wall thickness _._1_8(8\_ _.“_m__’_._in. Type of use: Drinkingl(___,__w, Livestnek Waigrning r
. —..inches lrom [{=J— L f1. freigation _Foad p:ronessing... .. . Hnusehotd X .
Material ___ Maoulacturing —  Fresalety |, Uleaning _ et
Wt. per lom oL D WAl thiCKNESS SR R Recrestinn . Austhetic _ .Coalingor heatng, |
® o ._inchesirom o Ime«:llon . Othcv R
Matorial o i 'Tvne of (acility: Oomestic; X, Public waler sipply .
Wi, per toot . _or'wall thickness — in. Pubhc institgvion .., Farm .. __. . industry _ .
e3cracn size and mesh for each zone (where applicable) ) Commaercial Other '
o O 0 5. PUMP DATA- TyooUDGOUT Sy Ruiu 7 1% 100815412,
: . Yf’ : . ®Intake depth 280 QCapacny 14GPM__ a1 _418.6 ‘head
s wmee. iNCNES frOm i 50, a2l 6. WELLHEAD: Type well sea| P1 tTess Adaptor
®Mesh size Type - Pressure tank 7100  gdl. Loc. Basement
€ e inches from T 8 Samplewap___ X | Nieasurement part .
*Maslisize . Type . - Weltvent X Prosﬁure celiztvalve _ X
L " inches trom I - k(e ' Gatevatve _X_ . Chedk Vb'“‘ twnen '"‘4”"?‘“——')7 —~—
* Mesh size | Typa Electricel discannect swifch amy powor swpply______X o
®Gravel pack ) 7 DlSINF’ECTION Weli disinfected "_X ves no
®From’ to ! f. St Dae4/10/06 Dlsln'eunnl used- HT! ' L
¢Fiom __ o, L . JAmount _ 31 OZ e o HHOUTS usad _
*Grout 8. ABANDONMF NT {where aaplicablel @ yes o . .
efram 0 1o 0 . Type _ Grout - ‘ Cusingpuled yes ____ no ot ap;l'lq;bh :
LFrom - to fr., Type Plugging grout From .....,;.,,.-\:.."“ S, €111 J
LR AR




FROM :RUNYON

Ownln

‘9. Staie law requiret tubmitting 1o the Virginia Siat
intended {of water, of sny other non-axemat well.
Informanon required inGludesi an securatet
SUTLINGE 1aken at ten (oGl intervals (uniess exemplion s wecured),
PumMoOage and ule reporis are required from ownery ol i

Chibber,s

.’ FAX ND. :7B37771334

LR TR R A S

¢ Wuter Contiol Board infarmation wu
This infar
y and complately prepsrod water weil Gompletion report, ful] day

Pubtic supply and indusirisl wells, County or State permits
vire wbminion of a watdr well compie{ion report. The Yirgin

r. @3 2oge 10:60AM P2
——_ - ) '2- o -.\‘

. ™
SR BWCM No. '

Ut groundwater und wells for evary well made I the S1are
mation mutt be submitied whether the well is cumplored, on standby, ar abandaned.
a lium aay squiter puUMping lests, orill
0Dins &f any grophysical foas. Quartsrly
to dnll may bie required in some pans uf
ia State Hoalth Depariment requires » whler well comypiletion

the recultt ol any chemical analysws, and ¢

10 DRILLERS LOG (us additionst Sheers it necessary)

YIE YNMmoRe  prNE

12, OIAGRAM OF weELL
; \ CONSYRUCTION
. g ) {with dimensions)
DEFTH (teen) TYYPE OF ROCK OR SOIL . REMARKS . Dnilling
From To {color, material, lossils, hardness, {water, caving, cavitles, Time
) “ote) broken, eqre, shot, {ste.) IMin.1
i 65 Overburden
65 300 Bluestone & Quartz Rackfilled
82' to 70'
13, weil 1oy dedicated) _.Sim o x . Welbhouse? |

State Water Controf Board Regional Otfices

Viitty Reg, O,

PRE Nosth Main Sreqy
P, O. Hov 268
Grigewater, vy, 22812
103-828.259%
Southwest Req. Oft,
408 Cast Mary Sireer
P.O. Box 476
Abinggon, va, 24210
10)-628-5) 44

WSl Canaran Heq. 11,
Exedutive Py
3312 Peters Creex Roac

.Rranour, vy 24019

982 -74832

Midamont Reg, OF1.
40)0 West Broag Sirnel
P. Q. Boxn b6l%
Ritnmand, va, 23230
804:257.1006
Yidewsisr Rag, QIf,
287 Pemoroke Offles Park

-Suite 310 Pembroks No, 2

Va. Beach, Va, 23462
804.499.8742

Nolthwa Vigingg Reg, O,

5515 Cherokae Avenye
Suita 404

Alexanarg, va, 22312
70):180-93 1)

‘Birtance tu nearyst pallytant sovree

L Typu_'.
Qistanee 1o neaces) propeity ltne

te, Builaing __

t4, WATER SERviIcE PIPC. Checked unger ..
miputes, Pipe sing

e PV o0,

—L..._,. inches, Matrerial D__]_b..?Qiy:.é];{E_.___:
matorier._RUnyon Well Dejd 1ling & Pump Corp, .

oare 4/10/06 15 continuous no splices elec wire

PE,

10-3w/g uf cable is continuous without underground splices,

15, t cernly thay the infarmation cOntaingd hatein 15 iye and earrpet
8rxi/or sysiem has baen instaliad andd ¢onsirucied In acuordance with ihe aquirements
tor well contwruction a iecilied in complisnce with BPRIOPrIULE cOLNLY or Independynt
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) e
FAIRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT (739;},
| 2?9-,5,
2

PERMIT APPLICATION

MARK ALL APPLICABLE BOXES:

(Lﬁ/EW CONSTRUCTION ( ) SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM PERMIT ( ) INDlVIDUAL WELL WATER SUPPLY PERMIT
{ ) ADDITION/REMODELING ( ) WELL ABANDONMENT ( ) SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM EXPANSION

IO BE COMPIETED RY THE APP!ICANT P EASE PRINT CLEARLY
. T
OWNER 8LLM€ET CRiPBRER  appress 16IY S IERRA WoodS CpP%%LQOQ" 30 -b193

REZTON, NA- 20194 2» VA 20194

AGENT. ADDRESS ' PHONE

ZIP.

SUBDIVISION 8 E MEC—A FA‘ &M«g SECTION /;7> - BLOCK LOT. Z:[ (7;

prOPERTY ADRESS. 2\ & Ddonmaere, [AYSNIS TAXMAP_E ~ Q. — ©oa ~45
Great Follo VA 220606

( ) BESIDENTIAL |

Sewage: |( aptic Tank ( } Public { ) Other { ) Basement - Plumbing in Basement { ) Yes { ) No
Number of Potential Badrooms

Water: (Mﬂ { ) Public { ) Other
"{ ) COMMERCIAL

Number of Employees

Sewage: ( ) Septic Tank ( ) Public { ) Othar Estimated Number of Patrons
Estimated Daily WaterUsage .. Gallons
Water: { ) Well ( ) Public ( ) Non-Community ( ) Other ng AED wkccj\,
DESCRIBE ADDITION/REMODELING: E N . @ﬁ )@P&o [\0\5

Now naoiede Sbo o Mp{‘o\/ are o, Aes wa«i:tu@ c pe,rw\u&

s

| GIVE PERMISSION TO THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT TO ENTER ONTO THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED FOR THE PURPOSE OF PROCESSING THIS
APPLICATION. | UNDERSTAND A SUBSTANTIAL PHYSICAL CHANGE TO THE PROPERTY MAY VOID APPROVAL OF THE LOT FOR AN ONSITE
SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTE

SIGNATURE __ M-~ w"‘”bké/ _PRINT NAME -Qﬁor\O\_, %\\OJ' mo.— C/L\/{/Lk@f

DATE_(ﬂl 5[ 5 WNER AGEN’ Li _er ,‘ A
e e

Em.ﬂnpmm ' HD:ID:NO: /c??‘d(f ﬁﬁ??

Date Lot Approved: ;/ 9/’/ 7& Type Systém _.__-Z:___ Dasign for ._\_’L___ Bedrooms or = Gallons per Day
Perc Rate ___7C0 Depth IO Septic Tank Gallonsm Absorption Field ﬂ {Lin. Ft.) Reserve Area@?a?_i (Lin. Ft.)
Building Permit Number .7 <7/ 74 B350 Receipt Number

Remarks %710/(9/50/ Lﬁp

— )

REVIEWED BY % Tme. <A DATE' 3/// /0(5

FHD-EH-2  REV. 96/




9}})}) = ’ | : .

A yﬁTHE FOLLOWING INFORMATION IS REQUIRED
W7, FOR A COMPLETE SUBMISSION PACKAGE:

Grading Only Plans:

_ Y copies of the site/grading plan
___ Special “Grading Only” Notice on each copy

First Submission of Site/Grading Plans for Building Permit

copies of site/grading plan
A copy of site/grading plan on 11” x 17” sheet
___ 2 copies of pump plans or hydraulic designs (if required for design)

Revisions To Site/Grading Plans

\/ 9 copies of site/grading plan
__J 1 copy of site/grading plan on 11" x 17” sheet
@ 2 copies of pump plans or hydraulic designs (if changes to design are made)

Building Additions and Pool Reviews (with less than 2500 ft*
site disturbance)
__ Fairfax County Building Permit Application

___ 2 copies of site plan (1:50 scale minimum)
__ 1 copy of architectural plans

Building Additions and Pool Reviews (with 2500 ft* or greater
site disturbance)

___ Fairfax County Buildihg Permit Application
__ Y copies of site/grading plans
___ 1 copy of architectural plans

The information required for the complete submission package has been provided to the
Health Department for review

//W—Mw};tgv Llisles

(signature of owner or agent) | (d‘ate)
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Chantilly * (703) 750-3490

Arlington * (703) 532-4924

Leesburg * (703) 779-4905
Warrenton * (540) 347-2100

&

/I )
S
3
N
- 84
- % o
.‘5 8 =
<] o 2
| 0z §a =
1 ; R L o
g Vg $2823
g5 S35t
S 46°14'41" E 640.00' # go IO
g3 i . = it
e
\ & g B
: 7))
LOT 45 _ S
. 219,126 SF 4
. 5.0304 AC 4
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UNDER
CONSTRUCTION
79
%
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- us 0, 2
\ E o E 2 -4
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% SE-EES
o o P B
25' INGRESS- . AT t
EGRESS EASMENT | W o w5
DB.4382 PG. 727 02w a5
R rx_ 030
Sow 20
=3 M
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(50| WlDE) \\\
+/- 2.750' TO C/L OF
SENECA ROAD
PER AVAILABLE
INFORMATION l l
NOTES: b J
1) THIS PROPERTY IS LOCATED IN FLOOD ZONE "X" (AREAS OF MINIMAL FLOODING). THIS STATEMENT
IS FOR INFORMATION ONLY AND THE SURVEYOR ASSUMES NO LIABILITY FOR THE CORRECTNESS OF GRAPHIC SCALF
THE CITED ZONE. IN ADDITION, IT DOES NOT REPRESENT THE SURVEYOR'S OPINION OF THE 4 SCALE: i
PROBABILITY OF FLOODING. 50 0 25 50 100 200 1 =5
2) CORNER MONUMENTATION NOT SET AS PART OF THIS SURVEY IN ACCORDANCE WITH 54.1-407 (i) DATE:
OF THE CODE OF VIRGINIA. 11-06-05
3) THE LAND BOUNDARIES AND EASEMENTS SHOWN HEREON, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED, ARE Ol forw ) REVISIONS
BASED ON THE RECORDED SUBDIVISION PLAT: THEREFORE, ALL ENCUMBRANCES ARE NOT : it o ‘
NECESSARILY SHOWN HEREON. 1 inch = ft.
b
Z
§ %
H. CHRISTOPHER!
HUG,
(" SHEET B
1 of 1
COPYRIGHT 2005 @HUNTLEY, NYCE AND ASSOCIATES, LTD. FILE NO.
\ F-3674 v




BUILDING PERMIT APF@CATION

FAIRFAX COUNTY OFFICE OF BUILI®NG CODE SERVICES
* -PERMIT APPLICATION CENTER

PERMIT # @ S /Y9R O35 D

FOR INSPECTIONS CALL

703-222-0455 (see back for more information)

A

12055 Government Center Parkway, 2nd Floor Telephone: 703-222-0801 ’ DO NO WRITE IN,.»'RA Y SPACES OU'NTYVUS‘E ONLY“ L Ty
Fairfax, Virginia 22035-5504 Web site: www.fairfaxcounty.gov/dpwes PIJAN # 0\3 RN . . o
FILL IN ALL APPROPRIATE INFORMATION IN THIS COLUMN i hi A P
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE) TAX # al ’2 /( ’Z )') myg o
JOB LOCATION yROU'I“ING _ - ‘:'}TE . APP:ROVED‘B'_Y, _
apDRESS /% / Boxmore Desue || Lo L0 G
LOT# L& BUILDING ZONING _ AR
FLOOR ‘ SUITE SITE PERMITS I R 2
SUBDIVISION ., - :  HEALTH DEPT. 9/ Jos L]
_ , _ Z/& et W
TENANT'S NAME BUILDINGREVIEW | © / ( . // =
OWNER FORMATION OWNSL TENANT [0 iglmgf}IIAL } e A
ADDRESS éa .PROFFERS T
CITYMSTATEVA ZIPX@/‘;L/ ' 4‘r T ".’,; Lot . o i t
TELEPHONE / : ‘
- 'FEE % (
CONTRACTOR INFORMATION  SAME AS OWNER ey
CONTRACTORS MUST PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING: i%;g[?;?fim .
COMPANY NAME —
ADDRESS ‘BUILDING. PLANREVIEW . N
CIT / REVIEWER '/ . "+~ . #OFHOURS __
TBLEPHONE T5F - b T I REVISIONFEES$ e R
STATE CONTRACTdRS LICENSE # B T Pe FIRE MARSHAL FEES $ : C
COUNTY BPOL # AL (T FIXTURE UNITS PLANTLOC:. "7, 0O R EI
APPLICANT 'S %Q@ » AFFROVED FOR ISSUANCE OF BUILDING PERMIT
M (LOG OUT) S
DESCRIPTION OF WORK ' , o
ﬂ LLWE# b t&auww)( BY: SRS DATE
ZONING REVIEW
Clszen W// JEr FAR
USE .S/
ZONING DISTRICT HISTORICAL DISTRICT
HOUSE TYPE (SEZ) , ZONING CASE # o
ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION _F50 G| SROSSFLOOR AREA OF TENANT SPACE
BLDG AREA (SQ FT OF FOOTPRINT) YARDS: GARAGE 1o 20 3}
USE GROUP OF BUILDING FRONT OPTIONS YES O NO
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION FRONT REMARKS
SEWER SERVICE PUBLIC [ SEPTIC L SIDE
WATER SERVICE PUBLIC [0 WELL R SIDE
OTHER PLEASE SPECIFY REAR

DESIGNATED MECHANICS' LIEN AGENT
(Residential Construction Only) "m oY

NAME
_ ADDRESS

NONE DESIGNATED [  PHONE
CHARACTERISTICS FOR NEW SFD, TH, APT & CONDOS

# KITCHENS 7 EXTER. WALLS y ]
# BATHS INTER. WALLS

# HALF BATHS / ROOF MATERIAL ~ AS

# BEDROOMS 4 FLOORMATERIAL

# OF ROOMS /22 FIN. BASEMENT %
# STORIES 22 HEATING FUEL
BUILDINGHEIGHT 32/  HEATING SYSTEM
BUILDING AREA # FIREPLACES /
BASEMENT BF ,

———

<

SOILS #

GRADING AND DRAINAGE REVIEW

A O B O c O

AREA TO BE DISTURBED (TOTAL SQ FT THIS PERMIT)
IMPERVIOUS AREA (TOTAL SQ FT THIS PERMIT) -
PLAN# TN APPR. DATE

STAMPS

(See reverse side of application)

REMARKS

/
L0, %’;%{?1/17

B

Any and all information and/or stamps on the reverse side of this form are a part
of this application and must be complied with. I hereby certify that I have
authority of the owner to make this application, that the information is complete
and correct, and that the construction and/or use will conform to the building
code, the zoning ordinance and other applicable laws and regulations which relate
to the property.

o 7/«?/05'

Signature owaner
: /g /Uju >3 /%c\

Printed Name and Title
(Notarization of signature is required if owner is listed as the contractor and is not
present at time of application)

NOTARIZATION (if required)
State (or territory or district) of

County (or city) of

, towit: I,

ya

Notary Public in the State and County aforesaid, do certify that

whose name is signed to this application, appeared before me in the State and County aforesaid

and executed this affidavit.
Given under my hand this day of , 20, . My
commission expires the day of ,20

Building Permit 9.xls  1/12/2004

(Notary Signature)
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AREY PETER W, AREY LORFTTA K
PARCEL ID 0022 02 0013
USE: SINGLE FAMILY

14

PARCEL 1D 0022

MAHMOOD RAJA TARIQ
USE: SINGLE FAMILY

SENECA|FARMS

02 0014

15

BAKSHI RAMESH K, AND REETA
PARCEL 1D 0022 02 0015
USE: SINGLE FAMILY

16

DICE JACK W, AND MARGA T
PARCEL 12 0022 02 0016

ShGLE T LSNGLE FA ZONGLE FA USE:ZSIL‘JSL% _l:‘éMlLY
; \ ~, / _/ / / /N 4614'41" E 640.00' , ,
) ‘\\\ -:\ - - 7/ - - 2 §- P //9’-L - - - v - e ,,
N M\N:n_\v fl A 377’?"(*‘_# /7L_"’K'_ 7 // ?,x/_,- )4 TN e R e e e s - e e e e
[N N . — =t T T
FAIRFAXCOUNTY HEALTHDEPARTVEND ]\~ | - A
DIVISIONOFENVIRONMENTALHEALT |\ =2 =7 g A
Approval of plat plan only. Thisis notaps tp/ ‘: / /
Install a water supply or a sewage disposal X | o
system, Alf existing or proposed undergro dX“

utility iinza an gsaments must ba locate
glﬂs'gmmm soy;t lS’aezt tr:sm r?é' sucllalsurfa )m
ems. Nosubsurfuca dispoagfsyste:
may ba in an underground utility ca:gl?ns' m{‘Ni
water ecrvica lines must bo ! um
seisma,

/
y4O!

¢t 10 fect from ol cubs

2/ /a5

/ /Date

Tee all #ofes C/?/a;é Y&
A

T T PARTMENT COPY
HEALTH DEPARTMEMNT COPY
de

e v

4

CROSSLAND STANLEY G TRyp
PARCEL ID 0022 02 0044
USE: VACANT
ZONE: R-E

— 7
-l

0" IN
DB,

.

- TR

= 46 =

—_
el e
e iy

)
A i ' &
=3

—

—

> —

— — tptes i

-
s RE DR
DONMO —

™ " GRAPHIC SCALE

e
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REIMERS JEAN D, CHAMBERLAIN JOHN
PARCEL ID 0022 02 0018
USE: SINGLE FAMILY
ZONE: R-E

SEPTIC FIELD DATA
10 RATE @ 50°=5 BR.

5 BR. x 90=450"

8 LNES @ 75'=450' |
4 LINES RESERVE @ 75'=300

PROVIDE STO, DE-3 ENTRANCE
Py &

—_— ——
— e,

INGRESS~
A

e

EBRES; EASEMENT -




SENECAL| FARMS ;
14 15 16 arch i, wuh
i | »\\v\ L~ -z ﬁu N8
| &}
) MAHMOOD RAJA TARIQ \ BAKSHI RAMESH K. AND REETA DICE JACK W, AND MARGA T mo < TN
e LR AREYOLoggI;.A K PARCEL ID 0022 02 0014 : PCEL D 0¢) 02 0015 |I PARCEL ID ’0022 02 0016 ) fa) QE-J = g E :’.‘:
PARCEL ID 0022 02 USE: SINGLE FAMILY USE: SINGLE FAMILY : - 0z b 2 BQR
: USE: SINGLE FAMILY T Nz 5 =~
USE: SINGLE FAMILY & ot z
. .ZONE: R—-E ZONE: R-E 7ONE: R-E i ' m -0 o —— a =)
ZONE: R—E f JEFFERSON & . B <233 %
/ T e , UN MANOR & CHINQUAPIN | a RY Z3 NN~
e /N AB14'41" E 640.00 Ll o s e T - Nl .. v Bl vvt
Z / £ - SR i 2 LGAAMA_ 57 X = = >0 = :
e i % | Voo BT || @F £90-7 £ 25
; i 8 4 E B MEADQWS ¢ %, NI q = B =28 go-a o
4 / / \\ \ Sm'rl;l‘sEht o ~LAch = 2 ¥V o 2% il 2 g@g;‘(; T S
11, ) =0
// / / N \ N, @t& ®//:» Ly z % $‘ e 2= q :| Qi%%& < d E
/ / 4 i g # <4 Eachz, DAWI Q3
/ / / \‘\ / ' Z K G O g/MILL " ESFS QO
pr 4 /; \@"%‘ﬁ) SENECA| :LD I ¢ oy ~Clhon:_ gy =
N A
SN \ Vioote] o] guiiboc T G o ||| %
! 3 2‘7 PRI Sy |
/// & / / RAIVERSCA! ] @ g
-~ 7 / : —
- / ¥ 2 -
// // Jp :
A7 3
P
o
/
el /
/ J ‘
Pl - 18 PERMITTED USE: #20801195
P Wi
R e ' > ' REIMERS JEAN D, CHAMBERLAIN JOHN VIcINl I I MAP
o™ & | = ' PARCEL ID 0022 02 0018 (SCALE: 1”=2000")
W i USE: SINGLE FAMILY y
s _ - . ZONE: R-E
e = / e .‘\I.:":l?:? ) ’_I’,.-:: /
// . in— { Bisige 7 ,

USE: VACANT o) >  GENERAL NOTES:
ZONE: R—E D :
r g Y {. THE PROPERTY DELINEATED ON THIS PLAN IS LOCATED ON ASSESSMENT
wwwwwwwww s MAP 2-2-002-45 AND IS PRESENTLY ZONED R-E.
2 BOUNDARY AND TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY PREPARED BY HUNTLEY, NYCE & ASSOC.LTD.
__ 3. TOPO IS CORRELATED TO U.S.G.S. DATUM.
1900 AL AR A AT 4 THIS LOT IS SUBJECT TO PRO-RATA SHARE PAYMENT.
. INV. OUT= 354.40%;;,4-/' D) Sl / 5 TO THE BEST OF OUR KNOWLEDGE AND FROM INFORMATION TAKEN FROM
/ egll” / FAIRFAX COUNTY SOILS MAP, THIS LOT IS NOT LOCATED IN AN AREA OF
A b e poky % p ASBESTOS SOILS.
& B FDV;‘I“ = i 6. THIS PROPERTY IS SERVED BY PRIVATE WATER AND PRIVATE SEWAGE SYSTEM.
353.50 o P % THIS SITE IS NOT LOCATED WITHIN ANY R.P.A. AS PER THE “CHESAPEAKE BAY
| \ \}( P PRESERVATION AREA MAPS” PREPARED BY THE OFFICE OF COMPREHENSIVE
\ piily. PLANNING
\ A oSN 8. ALL CONSTRUCTION TO CONFORM TO FAIRFAX COUNTY AND V.D.0.T. CURRENT
J 2 DG OF EAVIONMENTAL HEALTH STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS.
’ La 9. EXISTING UTILITIES POLES AND OVERHEAD UTILITIES ON SITE OR IN CONSTRUCTION
i % N D subply of & sewage disposal AREAS AFFECTING THIS DEVELOPMENT WILL BE REMOVED OR RELOCATED AT |
A N e e o b oo 4 i xR S WG B
\ , B ' _ { ffomof 220~ foo rom il ssurisce | 0. ALL UTILITIES INSTALLED AS A PART OF THIS PROJECT SHALL BE PLACED
N [ S ~ e 16 | DS ey eieraround utilty casement. Al UNDERGROUND. '
— ol = Lo water S0 e o e sietoel systoma. 11. TEST PIT REQUIRED TO DETERMINE EXACT HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL LOCATION
P AANY \ QD Q OF EXISTING UTILITIES CONTACT "MISS UTILITY” 1-800-257-7777, FORTY EIGHT(48)
\ GO : HOURS PRIOR TO EXCAVATION OR CONSTRUCTION.
{G O\ te #fmh Official :
R f \ | . .;
== = o \ 2 e : .-.-r
TN \ \ ) | o e WATERSHED: NICHOL RUN
Pl L e 2 et : ¥, ; .
“{‘3%“{; l \ \ e \\ \ Pileg 00 / /; SEPTIC FIELD DATA PROPOSED DISTURBED AREA: 41,649 S.F. OR 0.9561 AC
30 WG SRR R ) T 73 = 5 T g . . 4 y 10 RATE @ 50"—5 BR. RESPONSE TO THE CHESAPEAKE BAY ORDINANCE
DB, 4382 — RG. 727 N '\\ y =~ 50 - / L 4 i '
ke \ S o et i A e G Y /18 BR. x 90=430 R.M.A. REQUIREMENTS (118-3-2(f)(1)
i \ Sy (5 i St P 7 s i INV.5%41.00 7/, 6 LINES @ 75'=450’ (o ]
B \ = S e gupeen SRR oM Y2y 765 300’ IMPERVIOUS AREA TABULATION |
A N b s R A e , 4 LINES RESERVE @ 75'= .
% e e 2 o i S s ) . o : / %4 TOTAL LOT AREA= 219,126 S.F. OR 5.03 AC. - 4 >
B S i e S e et (e R e T e — e e PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS AREA= 11,384 S.F. OR 0.2613 AC. (7, o
hhhhh W ‘\\% //,-——-—...__,_\ //-- 2 /l_-’;_’:“—-f—‘ 13 i ) [ NV.=341.70 ROV‘DE‘}%’TD‘.‘;RE;‘? %ﬁLRANCE . 1 1,384 4 E
ol e L e e e e \ T 40“4\8'56” 115.00 A — .7_ WTH 13517 % IMPERVIOUS=—5 o200 = 0.0520 (5.20 %) = F 5 =
- SEAE . 1 RS e s L CONCLUSION: DEVELOPMENT OF THIS PROJECT WILL NOT RESULT IN AN oG = g |
TRTRRT A PR / \ UNIFORM PRO RATA SHARE ASSESSMENT ANALYSIS IMPERVIOUS AREA OF 18 % OR GREATER ON THE LOT. - Icll, E>|=
( /////\ > “ r— : 5
\ e g Ll S = SENECA FARMS - o
DO“MORE DR s s e 50" INGRESS—EGRESS EASEMENT | SITE NAME DATE I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ALL APPROPRIATE COUNTY APPROVALS WERE g .u g o
e P A s, W T DB. 4382 — PG. 727 P NICHOL RUN SN OBTAINED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROCESS REQUIRED BY THE Ty -2
i GRAPHIC SCALE _ | i % & SUBDIVISION ORDINANCE IN EFFECT AT THE TIME OF THE CREATION <+5° |2
' w
| E;!_-E_— DUE TO DEVELOPMENT., AS PART OF THE SENECA FARMS-—SECTION 3 E s - E g
| ( IN FEET ) IMPERVIOUS ACREAGE ASSESSMENT RATE ($ ) PER IMPERVIOUS ACRE INCREASE. § SUBDIVISION APPROVED BY FAIRFAX COUNTY? ON 04-07-1976 D E = 5
; i = “
| g N { s AND RECORDED IN DEED BOOK __ 4382 AT PAGE 727
| ; S "
7ZONED: R-E | TILE SYMBOL APPLICABLE PRO RATA SHARE ASSESSMENT IS COMPUTED FORM SPECIFIC INCREASE IN IMPERVIOUS IN FAIRFAX SOUNTY LAKD SELORDS ", I )
47.67" 18.33 MIN. YARD REQD. FLOW PATH ~ — —— ACRES OF THE DEVELOPED SITE. 1 . %ﬁ
i ' o EXSPOT ELEV. o . e B e e
E o FRONE ¢ alh 1, ity IMPERVIOUS ACREAGE ASSESSMENT AMOUNT $ (RATE X INCREASE N SIGNATURE ;//7/ = 25 IR T
54 = SIDE . 20 FT PROP.SPOT ELEV. 10 = -l =
- o\ IMPERVIOUS ACRES) [ o
e " s | 8 REAR 25 FT. km}m@&% 1%EAR|NG INCREASE IN IMPERVIOUS ACRES ACRES - WETLANDS CERTIFICATION ST
o | s ; 5
-5 o PROPERTY LINE - I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ALL WETLANDS PERMITS REQUIRED BY LAW | 03/14/05
Te} TOTAL ASSESSMENT AMOUNT $ DUE
::n' g = WERERSIRDEL, BN CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ADHERING TREE LINE TN PRO RATA SHARE REVIEWER DATE SIGNATURE
~ | TO ALL APPLICABLE STATE MINIMUM CRITERIA, STANDARDS NOTE: :
) \ . AND SPECIFICATIONS AS OUTLINED IN CHAPTER 3, VIRGINIA - _
f‘ﬂ | E FROSION AND SED/MENT CONTROL HANDBOOK, 1992, 3RD RETAINING WALLS 2! (TWO FEET) OR HIGHER PRO RATA SHARE ASSESSMENT RATES ARE SUBJECT TO ADJUSTMENT IN ACCORDANCE WITH OWNER/DEVELOPER SU MEET @HH’grgﬂ ONNEK
8 i SR EDITION, AND FAIEFAX COUNTY SILTATION EROSION CHECK | % SEPARATE BUILDING PERMIT REQUIRED ARTICLE 2, SECTION 2-604, FAIRFAX COUNTY ZONING ORDINANCE. NAME TITLE
e S
ig_i__ g LIST. NEXT ADJUSTMENT DATE
© ! ! ! COMMENTS: : f\/{ OWNER FHONE ~03 709:2425
7.00°13,48'11.21"12.33 22.00' DEVELOPER SUMEET CHHIBBER (703)
_ IMPERVIOUS ACREAGE ANALYSIS NAME FAX  (703) 995-4480 |
,074 S.F. ! :
HOUSE DIMENS'ONS C—BAY PRESERVATION—-NOTE BASEMENT #0 DEVELOPMENT LEVEL |MPERVIOUS ACREAGE COMPUTATIONS 1694 SIERRA WOODS COURT, RESTON, VIRGINIA 20194
(SCALE: 1”=30") THIS PLAN FULLY COMPLIES WITH THE FIRST FLOOR 2,080 S.F. e P . aal ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE
; AMENDED ORDINANCE TO THE CONTACT PERSON SUMEET CHHIBBER
CHESAPEAKE BAY PRESERVATION. SECOND FLOOR . e Sk SITE AREA IN ACRES A A 5.03 5.03
: \Y ER/18/2003. L
DATED: NOVEMBER/18/ cin COMPOSITE RATIONAL © FACTOR cl . p 0.30 0.41 ENGINEER OR SURVEYOR HUNTLEY, NYCE & ASSOCIATES, LTD. _
TOTAL = 6,020 SF. FRACTIONAL IMPERVIOUSNESS I 12 0.103 0.224 PHONE (703) 750-3490 1 OF 4
TOTAL IMPERVIOUSNESS ACRES A x 11 A x 12 0.5181 1.1267 CONTACT PERSON MIGUEL BJ'OMALTH DEPARYMENIB C878 5899 FILE NO
INCREASE IN IMPERVIOUS ACRES (A x 12) = (A x 1) 0.6086 — GP-3674




